RVASK:

GET UP. GET OUT. MAKE A DIFFERENCE.

Place Bib # Name Hometown
1 29 ANDREW ROSE GLEN ALLEN, VA 00:18:32.28 0558 M 44
2 10 ADAM KERR CHESTERFIELD, VA 00:19:15.77 06:12 ™M 17
3 130 GABRIEL ROSE GLEN ALLEN, VA 00:19:22.62 06:14 M 15
4 162 TYLERSCOTT 00:20:21.38 06:33 M 30
5 117 CARLOS CAMOS EJARQUE MAJADAHONDA, VA  00:21:38.89 0658 M 35
6 100 CHRISTIAN MIJARES RICHMOND, VA 00:21:51.63 07:02 M 26
7 165 PETER VANDERBEEK 00:22:52.49 0721 M 31
8 149 JACKPOLINO RICHMOND, VA 00:23:12.13 0728 M 14
9 9 DIANE OPEIKUN RICHMOND, VA 00:23:15.54 0729 F 24
10 50 MARK PALACE MELBOURNE, FL 00:23:47.01 07:39 M 45
11 53 LISA CURTIN MOSELEY, VA 00:24:03.55 07:44 F 38
12 112 ROLAND PARSONS PETERSBURG, VA 00:24:32.71 0754 M 67
13 52  STUART CURTIN MOSELEY, VA 00:24:50.54 0759 M 40
14 63 NELLIE BRADLEY RICHMOND, VA 00:24:56.63 08:01 F 31
15 22 BRITT TURNER RICHMOND, VA 00:24:57.69 08:02 M 31
16 64  WILL BRADLEY RICHMOND, VA 00:25:02.67 08:03 M 33
17 2 SARAH JOHNS RICHMOND, VA 00:25:17.54 08:08 F 36
18 97 BETHANY MCCUNN RICHMOND, VA 00:25:22.32 08:09 F 36
19 93  JENNIFER MACARTHUR RICHMOND, VA 00:25:26.88 08:11 F 42
20 147 EMILY WILLS CHESTERFIELD, VA 00:25:32.36 08:13 F 14
21 125 MARISA BURKE RICHMOND, VA 00:26:11.72 0825 F 8
22 74  KATLYN DROKE MECHANICSVILLE, VA 00:26:11.88 0825 F 29



Place Bib # Name Hometown Time Pace Sex Age

23 124 KEVIN JAMES RICHMOND, VA 00:26:12.13 08:26 M 57
24 96 MATTHEW VAIL RICHMOND, VA 00:26:13.34 0826 M 28
25 121 LINDA POSEY CHESTERFIELD, VA 00:26:22.32 0829 F 61
26 143 CAROLINE CARRICO RICHMOND, VA 00:26:45.77 0836 F 31
27 7 JARED MILLER RICHMOND, VA 00:26:48.54 08:37 M 37
28 33 SAMEER AHSAN GLEN ALLEN, VA 00:26:58.28 0840 M 38
29 79 ANDERSON BROUGHTON GLEN ALLEN, VA 00:27:01.13 08:41 M 16
30 107 TIMKOCH RICHMOND, VA 00:27:10.69 0844 M 27
31 148 MYLAN POLINO CHESTERFIELD, VA 00:27:12.22 0845 F 44
32 8 ALEC SCHLEICHER RICHMOND, VA 00:27:23.96 0849 M 25
33 1 BRUCE GREEN RICHMOND, VA 00:27:32.58 0851 M 63
34 14 MARIA BENSUSAN GLEN ALLEN, VA 00:27:47.47 0856 F 45
35 12 AARON STEELMAN RICHMOND, VA 00:28:02.61 0901 M 44
36 101 ALLISON MEYER RICHMOND, VA 00:28:15.75 0905 F 24
37 136 LINDSEY NORTH RICHMOND, VA 00:28:15.81 09:05 F 31
38 36 GARY SIMMONS MAIDENS, VA 00:28:20.43 09:0r M 11
39 40  SUBASH CHAMLING HENRICO, VA 00:28:46.70 09:15 M 33
40 25 MARGARET CRONAN PHILADELPHIA, PA 00:28:55.36 09:18 F 53
41 122 ZACKARY LOPEZ HENRICO, VA 00:28:59.93 0920 M 31
42 123 SARAH MANZI HENRICO, VA 00:29:02.39 09:20 F 29
43 128 SANDY RICHARDSON CHESTERFIELD, VA 00:29:25.00 09:28 F 58
44 105 DAWN MCGRAIN ASHLAND, VA 00:29:35.14 0931 F 53
45 43 EMILY KNEIPP HENRICO, VA 00:29:44.59 0934 F 31
46 151 MISTY KASSEBAUM MOSELEY, VA 00:29:54.52 09:37 F 40
47 131 LAURA-BETH LOUTHAN CHESTERFIELD, VA 00:30:19.36 09145 F 54
48 144 SARAH PACIULLI RICHMOND, VA 00:30:19.80 0945 F 33
49 83  ASHLEY LOCKHART RICHMOND, VA 00:30:43.23 0953 F 33
50 85 BERKELEY MARTIN RICHMOND, VA 00:30:47.22 0954 F 36
51 154 ROHN BROWN 00:30:58.93 0958 M 57
52 146 WILLIAM CHADIM MIDLOTHIAN, VA 00:30:59.34 0958 M 71
53 72  SABRINA CILLESSEN RICHMOND, VA 00:31:02.33 0959 F 46
54 139 JACOB ARNOLD CHESTERFIELD, VA 00:31:07.76 1001 M 22



Place Bib # Name Hometown Time Pace Sex Age

55 137 MATTHEW PELOQUIN CHESTER, VA 00:31:08.21 1001 M 22
56 3 LINA LANDRIGAN MIDLOTHIAN, VA 00:31:36.32 1010 F 60
57 35 JAMIE SIMMONS MAIDENS, VA 00:31:48.28 10:24 F 37
58 62 REBECCA BECK MIDLOTHIAN, VA 00:32:05.23 1019 F 30
59 39 KAREN STEPHENS POWHATAN, VA 00:32:24.63 1025 F 52
60 37 MARTINA COMPTON ROSELAND, VA 00:32:26.46 1026 F 59
61 132 RICKLOUTHAN CHESTERFIELD, VA 00:32:29.12 10:27 M 56
62 127 RICH RICHARDSON CHESTERFIELD, VA 00:32:31.11 10:27 M 59
63 129 ABIGAIL ROSE GLEN ALLEN, VA 00:32:50.48 10:34 F 13
64 159 ANNA BASOLA 00:33:24.57 1045 F 13
65 86 ADAM MARTIN RICHMOND, VA 00:33:29.67 1046 M 37
66 140 KAITLYN SHOWALTER CHESTERFIELD, VA 00:33:30.59 10:47 F 22
67 61 MICKEY DOWDY RICHMOND, VA 00:33:38.22 1049 M 68
68 160 JACKSON GILNEATH 00:33:40.33 10:50 M 9
69 84 BECKY ADAMS NEW KENT, VA 00:33:45.81 1052 F 49
70 31 BLAKE TURNER HENRICO, VA 00:33:58.55 10056 M 25
71 76 LISA AYERS RICHMOND, VA 00:34:21.95 11:03 F 60
72 135 MARIA SMITH MOSELEY, VA 00:34:27.47 11:05 F 41
73 95 CAROL BURCH MECHANICSVILLE, VA 00:34:27.73 11:05 F 59
74 90  JUSTINE BLINCOE RICHMOND, VA 00:34:28.47 11:05 F 31
75 134 LEIGH BUSBY RICHMOND, VA 00:34:29.43 11:06 F 36
76 69 MARCO HOWARD RICHMOND, VA 00:34:31.93 11:06 M 48
77 94 KAREN SOKOHL RICHMOND, VA 00:34:48.32 11:112 F 56
78 24  JAMIE CRONAN READING, PA 00:34:59.17 11:15 M 60
79 120 ALYSON ELLIOTT POWHATAN, VA 00:35:06.94 11:118 F 32
80 111 JUDI FAYE ROBERTSON COLONIAL HEIGHTS, V,00:35:41.00 11129 F 71
81 133 DON HUFF MIDLOTHIAN, VA 00:35:48.47 11:31 M 55
82 49 KRISTI PHAUP HENRICO, VA 00:35:57.51 11:34 F 47
83 158 AIDEN MINISTINI 00:36:06.36 11:37 M 10
84 157 VICTORIA MINISTNI 00:36:06.41 11:37 F 50
85 115 ALICIA WILLIS HENRICO, VA 00:36:14.11 11:39 F 47
86 21  ALLYSON TURNER RICHMOND, VA 00:36:22.26 11:142 F 31



Place Bib # Name
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71
17
102
178
68
56
34
18
23
116
118
119
141
77
80
145
142

41
82
108
98
70
155
156
78
150

66
67
54
60

Hometown
RICHMOND, VA

TAYLOR MURNANE
SHARON HOLMES

Pl MOHAN

EVELIN MCMILL

ROSE MARIE GERMANIS
TRICIA STOWE

JESSICA CANO

ANN HILLSMAN

RICHMOND, VA

RICHMOND, VA
HENRICO, VA
GLEN ALLEN, VA
RICHMOND, VA

BARB CRONAN READING, PA

BETH BAILEY RICHMOND, VA
ADRIENNE RINGSTAFF NORFOLK, VA
OLIVIA CROXTON CROZIER, VA
MARK ARNOLD CHESTERFIELD, VA

ANDREA BROUGHTON GLEN ALLEN, VA
ANNA GRACE BROUGHTON GLEN ALLEN, VA
MARGARET NORFLEET RICHMOND, VA
RHONDA ARNOLD CHESTERFIELD, VA
MIYOUNG KWON MOSELEY, VA
STEPHEN WILTON RICHMOND, VA
MICHAEL SCHECHTER RICHMOND, VA
MANNY SIDDIQUI GLEN ALLEN, VA
TARA FITZPATRICK RICHMOND, VA
AMANDA BIANCO RICHMOND, VA
ERIN FORD

NOAH FORD

ISABELLE BROUGHTON
ELLIE MCCOMB
THOMAS SIGNORELLI
DEBORAH COSTELLO
CHARLES DAY

LISA SIGNORELLI
BRIDGET MCKERCHER

GLEN ALLEN, VA
GLEN ALLEN, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
RICHMOND, VA
RICHMOND, VA
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
HENRICO, VA

MECHANICSVILLE, VA

Time

00:37:42.45
00:38:24.94
00:39:26.80
00:40:10.53
00:41:38.84
00:41:39.63
00:42:42.62
00:43:01.32
00:43:09.44
00:43:11.32
00:43:21.30
00:43:35.93
00:43:44.89
00:43:55.78
00:43:56.16
00:43:57.94
00:44:11.22
00:46:08.47
00:46:09.52
00:46:10.42
00:46:13.49
00:48:02.76
00:48:06.49
00:48:08.82
00:48:09.18
00:49:10.25
00:49:11.27
00:50:53.25
00:50:55.36
00:50:59.95
00:51:17.04
00:51:30.51

Pace
12:08

12:21
12:41
12:55
13:24
13:24
13:44
13:50
13:53
13:54
13:57
14:01
14:04
14:08
14:08
14:09
14:13
14:51
14:51
14:51
14:52
15:27
15:29
15:29
15:29
15:49
15:49
16:22
16:23
16:24
16:30
16:34

Sex Age

F
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25
54
32
61
50
65
33
59
55
62
34
31
53
45
8
41
51
49
53
67
41
40
31
25
5
13
13
57
67
69
56
24



Place Bib # Name Hometown
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120
121
122
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

59
58
166
45
46
81
44
51
73
161
138
153
152
13
38
110
109
163
164

DEBRA MCKERCHER
BRIAN MCKERCHER
ALEX BARRETT
ALAINA NEESE
RYAN NEESE

MATT NEESE
JESSICA NEESE
KELLY PALACE
ROBERT CILLESSEN
KAYLA DRANSFIELD
KAYLA BLAIR
JEREMY DANIEL
JESSICA SUTTON

HENRICO, VA
HENRICO, VA

RICHMOND, VA
RICHMOND, VA
RICHMOND, VA
RICHMOND, VA
MELBOURNE, FL
RICHMOND, VA

RICHMOND, VA

KATIE DANIEL RICHMOND, VA
AL GRAHAM ROSELAND, VA
DENISE LESTER MIDLOTHIAN, VA
ANNE EDGE MIDLOTHIAN, VA
FRANK GARCIA

CHRISTY GARCIA

Time

00:51:46.75
00:51:51.27
00:53:32.82
00:54:12.12
00:54:14.09
00:54:17.89
00:54:17.91
00:54:37.45
00:55:14.76
00:55:40.42
00:56:07.96
00:56:19.91
00:56:20.79
00:56:21.85
00:57:37.36
00:58:19.32
00:58:19.59
00:59:47.95
00:59:48.64

Pace
16:39

16:41
17:14
17:26
17:27
17:28
17:28
17:34
17:46
17:55
18:04
18:07
18:08
18:08
18:32
18:46
18:46
19:14
19:15

Sex Age

F
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60
64
27

42
40
57
47
26
29
34
36
31
64
51
62
44
40






